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                Announcement 
The  Faculty  of  Graduate  Studies, Mahidol  University 

Subject : English Proficiency Examination Schedule,  in the academic year 2012/2013 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

 
  The English Proficiency Examination schedule, in the academic year 2012/2013, for graduate students 
and the public is as follows : 
 
                  Registration  Period                        Examination Date                     Anouncement Date 
 
1. Monday June 25–Friday July 6, 2012 Saturday July 21, 2012     Wendsday August 1, 2012 
2. Monday September 10-Friday September 21, 2012 Saturday October 6, 2012 Friday October 19, 2012 
3. Monday October 29-Friday November 9, 2012 Saturday November 24, 2012 Friday December 7, 2012 
4. Monday January 7-Friday January 18, 2013 Saturday February 2, 2013 Friday February 15, 2013 
5. Tuesday February 26-Monday March 11, 2013 Saturday March 23, 2013 Friday April 5, 2013 
6. Monday May 6-Friday May 17, 2013 Saturday June 1, 2013 Friday June 14, 2013 
 

 
 
     Announced on the         January, 2012 
 
  
 
 
     (Prof. Banchong   Mahaisavariya, M.D.) 
           Dean 

                                                                                             Faculty of Graduate Studies, Mahidol University 
 


